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Nome

EVERTON SILVA LIMA

MARCOS RODRIGO DA SILVA SANTOS
MATEUS RODRIGUES DANTAS
FLORISVALDO DE MATOS FERREIRA
JAILSON DANTAS DA GAMA JAILSON
GERALDO XAVIER DE SOUZA

JEFTE REIS DA SILVA

VAGNER DIAS DE SALOMAO
VAGNER JUNIOR ALVES GOES
DOMINGOS SAVIO ARAUJO MOTA
OTON CRUZ DOS SANTOS JUNIOR
FRANCISCO DE ASSIS DA SILVA DIAS
JORGE LUIZ DA SILVA PEREIRA
ROGER NASCIMENTO FERREIRA
NELTON ALVES DA SILVA

TARCISIO CERQUEIRA

RUAN ALVES DE SOUZA LEAL
RENAN DIEGO CARVALHO GUIRRA
JOAO PAULO FREITAS MOURA

JOSE DOS SANTOS

GILENO MARTINS DE SOUZA
GENILSON RIOS SOUZA

VALTERLEY DE SOUZA SILVA
DEIVISOM QUEIROZ COSTA
FRANCISCO XAVIER BEZERRA
GABRIEL MUNIZ CAMPOS

JOAO FELIPE DA SILVA

VITOR MURICY DA SILVA

PEDRO ANSELMO DOS SANTOS
FRANCISCO ROMAO

JOSEDAQUI PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JOSEMAR MIRANDA SA

MARCELO ALVES DE FREITAS
GEANE COSTA DA SILVA RIBEIRO
LUIZ EDUARDO EVANGELISTA COSTA
ROGELIO DE ARAUJO VILACA
ADELSON FRANCISCO S. PINHEIRO
ALBERTO SILVA ROCHA NETO
LUCIANO SAPUCAIA TOSTA SANTOS
VALDEMIR CAVALCANTE DE MATOS
PAULO PEREIRA DA COSTA

MARCIO RAFAEL ALVES BISPO DOS SANTOS

WELTON DA CONCEICAO SILVA
JOAO PEDRO DE ARAUJO MAGALHAES
VILACA
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Faixa EtAjria

Tempo Bruto
00:31:52
00:34:44
00:38:11
00:38:41
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:44:44
00:46:49
00:47:06
00:47:23
00:48:33
00:49:23
00:49:35
00:49:52
00:49:50
00:49:55
00:50:48
00:51:16
00:51:34
00:52:21
00:52:32
00:52:56
00:54:03
00:55:21
00:55:41
00:55:51
00:56:18
00:56:19
00:56:33
00:56:45
00:57:14
00:57:15
00:58:07
00:58:26
00:58:36
00:58:42
00:59:12
00:59:28
01:01:17
01:01:30
01:01:40

01:02:22
01:03:21

01:12:19



